

Cr. Revision No. 389/2025
Jasvinder Singh vs Supreet Lata & Anr.

14.08.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave (f.n).

Present: Sh. Raghav Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for petitioner
(through VC)

Notice issued to the respondents have been received
back unserved.

As per directions of Ld. P.O, put up for purpose
fixed on 12.09.2025.

(Reader)
14.08.2025