

Item No. 4

CR CRIMINAL REVISION 389/2025

JASVINDER SINGH VS. SUPREET LATA

09.01.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer has retired.

Present: Ms. Rishika Jain, proxy counsel for Mr. Yash
Kadyan, Advocate, Counsel for revisionist through
VC.

Put up on 06.02.2026.

(AHLMAD)
09.01.2026