

Item No. 4
CR Criminal Revision/389/2025
Jasvinder Singh Vs. Supreet Lata

22.07.2026

**Present: Sh. Yash Luthra, Ld. counsel for revisionist through
VC.**

Notice sent to the respondent/non-applicant received
back unserved.

As requested, fresh notice of the application be
issued to the non-applicants/respondents through all modes
including the electronic modes on filing of PF. Steps be taken
within 07 days. Notice be given dasti.

Put up for further proceedings on 19.08.2026.

(PANKAJ GUPTA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (S-W)
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi/22.07.2026